www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-16
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Adapters and
Transitions
E
713-368
Band-in-a-Can Connector Adapter
with Accessory Threads and Self-Locking Coupling Nut
Metal Band-in-a-Can connector adapter with self-locking coupling nut and
MIL-DTL-38999 Series III (H code) accessory thread and interface teeth
How To Order
Product
Series
Basic No.
713 F S 368 NF 16 15 - 8 K
Connector Designator
A, F, L, S or H
(Table I, Intro)
Finish Sym
(Table II)
Shell Size
(Table III)
Material and Finish
• Adapters, Elbows, Coupling Nuts: See Table II
• Band & Hardware: CRES/Passivate
• Anti-decoupling Device: Corrosion Resistant Material/N.A.
• O-Rings: Silicone/N.A.
Notes
• Standard minimum length is 1.5 inches, for shorter length, consult factory. Note: Length
applies to SYM S, Straight only.
• MIL-DTL-38999, Series III accessory interface (Glenair Code H). Entry size corresponds
to MIL-DTL-38999, Series III shell size.
Length in 1/2 Inch
Increments
(e.g. 3 = 1.5 In.)
Angular Function
H = 45°
J = 90°
M = 45° Bent Tube
N = 90° Bent Tube
S = Straight
Entry Size
(Table IV)
B = Band (600-052-1)
K = Precoiled Band
(600-052-1)
Omit for None
Sym S
Straight
F
G ØE Typ
(Table I, Intro)
K Thread - Typ
ØL
Typ
A Thread  - Typ
(Table I, Intro)
Anti-Decoupling
Device -Typ
O-Ring - Typ (Not supplied with
Connector Designator A)
Sym H
45°
Length
Knurl Style
Mfr’s Option - Typ
Sym K
Band
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-17
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Ad
ap